

NFJC 2023 COMMUNITY HEALING AWARDS SPONSORSHIP FORM

*Please provide a digital logo to be used on the NFJC of WNY website and during the event.

Deadline for Sponsors is February 24, 2023.

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS:

Level		Benefits
Presenting Sponsor	\$10,000	12 Tickets to the Networking Event/Full page ad in the Souvenir Program Book/Preferred listing on NFJC website and on scrolling credits for aired program/Short commercial ad produced by sponsor
Gold Sponsor	\$ 5,000	9 Tickets to the Networking Event/Half page ad in the Souvenir Program Book/Preferred listing on NFJC website and on scrolling credits for aired program
Silver Sponsor	\$ 2,500	7 Tickets to the Networking Event/Quarter page ad in the Souvenir Program Book/Listing on NFJC website and on scrolling credits for aired program
Bronze Sponsor	\$ 1,500	5 Tickets to the Networking Event/Quarter page ad in the Souvenir Program Book/Listing on NFJC website and on scrolling credits for aired program
		NITY SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS:
Level	(Fo	r small businesses/non profits) Benefits
Gold Community Sponso	r \$ 500	5 Tickets to the Networking Event/Quarter page ad in the Souvenir Program Book/Listing on NFJC website and on scrolling credits for aired program
Silver Community Spons	or \$350	3 Tickets to the Networking Event/Quarter page ad in the Souvenir Program Book/Preferred listing on NFJC website and on scrolling credits for aired program
Bronze Community Spon	sor \$ 200	2 Tickets to the Networking Event/Quarter page ad in the Souvenir Program Book/Preferred listing on NFJC website and on scrolling credits for aired program
	INDIVI	DUAL SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS:
	ncludes 2 tickets sted in Souvenir	Bronze \$25 Includes 1 ticket to reception & name listed in Souvenir Program Book
	ncludes 1 ticket sted in Souvenir	to reception & name Program Book Donation

The National Federation for Just Communities of WNY, Inc.



MAIL: 360 Delaware Avenue Suite 200

Buffalo, NY 14202

EMAIL: programs@nfjcwny.org

PHONE: 716 853-9596

WEB: www.nfjcwny.org

ACHIEVING SUCCESS THROUGH DIVERSITY, EQUITY & INCLUSION: The NFJC of WNY, Inc. works with the community to build understanding and an appreciation of our differences and strengths. Founded in 1951, the NFJC of WNY continues to bring people together and push back against racism, bias, and discrimination.

Your sponsorship dollars will help support our many programs that serve both youth and adults. We continued to bring our longstanding programs to the community and have also created new initiatives as well. Your support will allow us to expand our Social Justice Innovation Camp for High School Students out of which we created our Youth Advisory Council allowing for young voices and ideas to be heard. Our Diggin' Into Diversity Program created for grades K-8 and your support will allow us to widen our engagement with even more schools.

As a way to have meaningful conversations we created our successful "Eat and Meets" and have brought this program to college campuses, community centers, businesses, and more. We have extended our reach well beyond the city limits and your support will allow us to continue to offer this and other initiatives as a way to help restore and bring communities together. Visit our website to learn more **www.nfjcwny.org**

PAYMENT OPTIONS:

Check Enclosed \$	Pay Online at: www.nfjcwny.org
Name:	
Organization:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip Code:	
Phone:	_ E-Mail:

The National Federation for Just Communities of WNY is a tax-except non-profit organization under Section 501 (c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code and your contribution if fully tax-deductible to the extent of the Law.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SPONSORSHIP AND SUPPORT